
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 South Adams 52

2 Adams Central 55

3 East Jay School 69

4 Bluffton 81

5 Woodlan 93

6 West Jay 131

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Heritage 3

Southern Wells 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 South Adams 8 52

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Race Anderson 00:11:11.600 1

2 2 Clancy Mcintire 00:11:11.993 2

3 13 Aidan Von Gunten 00:11:52.803 13

4 16 Kaleb Stevens 00:11:58.703 16

5 20 Isaac Gorrell 00:12:11.476 20

6 43 Korbin Dunnuck 00:13:28.440 0

7 52 Brady Fox 00:14:46.770 0

2 Adams Central 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Noah Crockett 00:11:24.426 5

2 6 Alex Anderson 00:11:28.113 6

3 7 Jake Kaehr 00:11:29.433 7

4 12 Jadon Agler 00:11:48.373 12

5 25 Korbin Connelley 00:12:28.720 25

6 44 Klayton Terrell 00:13:31.003 0

7 57 Sam Burgin 00:15:08.040 0

3 East Jay School 12 69

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Mitchell Winner 00:11:12.780 3

2 9 Xavier Myers 00:11:41.633 9

3 14 Tyler Manor 00:11:54.966 14

4 19 Flint Schmiesing 00:12:07.356 19

5 24 Dustin Harris 00:12:27.660 24

6 26 Al Hemmelgarn 00:12:38.633 0

7 29 Sam Dunlavy 00:12:50.466 0

4 Bluffton 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Wyatt Corkwell 00:11:30.633 8

2 11 Sam Baumgartner 00:11:46.453 11

3 15 Bryson Mayer 00:11:57.723 15

4 17 Grant Bultemeier 00:12:01.640 17

5 31 Markis Crosbie 00:12:52.266 30

6 34 Grayson Christal 00:12:56.600 0

7 35 Landon Bertsch 00:12:58.900 0

5 Woodlan 9 93

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Max Moore 00:11:17.000 4
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2 18 Logan Noble 00:12:05.246 18

3 21 Caleb Lawson 00:12:12.213 21

4 23 Tyler Loucks 00:12:22.123 23

5 27 Max Adams 00:12:42.526 27

6 38 Jayden Waters 00:13:08.226 0

7 39 Will Elwood 00:13:12.883 0

6 West Jay 9 131

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Aaron Funkhouser 00:11:46.343 10

2 22 Trenton Alexander 00:12:21.983 22

3 28 Gage Baker 00:12:45.586 28

4 36 Kaleb Weaver 00:13:04.823 33

5 50 Skyler Bee 00:14:16.193 38

6 54 Isaiah Weekley 00:14:53.653 0

7 55 Jaiden Fields 00:15:04.923 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Race Anderson 7th 00:11:11.600 South Adams

2 2 Clancy Mcintire 8th 00:11:11.993 South Adams

3 3 Mitchell Winner 8th 00:11:12.780 East Jay School

4 4 Max Moore 8th 00:11:17.000 Woodlan

5 5 Noah Crockett 8th 00:11:24.426 Adams Central

6 6 Alex Anderson 8th 00:11:28.113 Adams Central

7 7 Jake Kaehr 7th 00:11:29.433 Adams Central

8 8 Wyatt Corkwell 8th 00:11:30.633 Bluffton

9 9 Xavier Myers 8th 00:11:41.633 East Jay School

10 10 Aaron Funkhouser 7th 00:11:46.343 West Jay

11 11 Sam Baumgartner 6th 00:11:46.453 Bluffton

12 12 Jadon Agler 7th 00:11:48.373 Adams Central

13 13 Aidan Von Gunten 8th 00:11:52.803 South Adams

14 14 Tyler Manor 6th 00:11:54.966 East Jay School

15 15 Bryson Mayer 7th 00:11:57.723 Bluffton

16 16 Kaleb Stevens 7th 00:11:58.703 South Adams

17 17 Grant Bultemeier 8th 00:12:01.640 Bluffton

18 18 Logan Noble 8th 00:12:05.246 Woodlan

19 19 Flint Schmiesing 8th 00:12:07.356 East Jay School

20 20 Isaac Gorrell 7th 00:12:11.476 South Adams

21 21 Caleb Lawson 6th 00:12:12.213 Woodlan

22 22 Trenton Alexander 7th 00:12:21.983 West Jay

23 23 Tyler Loucks 7th 00:12:22.123 Woodlan

24 24 Dustin Harris 7th 00:12:27.660 East Jay School

25 25 Korbin Connelley 8th 00:12:28.720 Adams Central

26 26 Al Hemmelgarn 6th 00:12:38.633 East Jay School

27 27 Max Adams 7th 00:12:42.526 Woodlan

28 28 Gage Baker 7th 00:12:45.586 West Jay

29 29 Sam Dunlavy 7th 00:12:50.466 East Jay School

30 0 Nico Minnich 7th 00:12:51.056 East Jay School

31 30 Markis Crosbie 7th 00:12:52.266 Bluffton

32 0 Wyatt Kunkler 6th 00:12:52.860 East Jay School

33 0 Isaac Kunkler 6th 00:12:55.436 East Jay School

34 31 Grayson Christal 8th 00:12:56.600 Bluffton

35 32 Landon Bertsch 7th 00:12:58.900 Bluffton
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36 33 Kaleb Weaver 8th 00:13:04.823 West Jay

37 0 James Foss 7th 00:13:07.476 Southern Wells

38 34 Jayden Waters 7th 00:13:08.226 Woodlan

39 35 Will Elwood 7th 00:13:12.883 Woodlan

40 0 Josh Monroe 6th 00:13:13.913 East Jay School

41 0 Gage Stieglitz 8th 00:13:23.463 Woodlan

42 0 Michael Bemus 8th 00:13:27.153 Woodlan

43 36 Korbin Dunnuck 8th 00:13:28.440 South Adams

44 37 Klayton Terrell 7th 00:13:31.003 Adams Central

45 0 Ethan Hoffman 7th 00:13:33.646 Heritage

46 0 Blaine Tonner 8th 00:13:42.300 Southern Wells

47 0 Sebastion Solis 6th 00:13:54.603 East Jay School

48 0 Nick Lozoya 6th 00:13:55.496 Southern Wells

49 0 Garrett Potter 6th 00:13:56.380 Southern Wells

50 38 Skyler Bee 6th 00:14:16.193 West Jay

51 0 Matthew Rambo 8th 00:14:17.213 Heritage

52 39 Brady Fox 7th 00:14:46.770 South Adams

53 0 Blaine Harruff 8th 00:14:51.683 South Adams

54 40 Isaiah Weekley 6th 00:14:53.653 West Jay

55 41 Jaiden Fields 6th 00:15:04.923 West Jay

56 0 Jaron Alexander 8th 00:15:07.836 West Jay

57 42 Sam Burgin 7th 00:15:08.040 Adams Central

58 0 Sam Mihm 6th 00:15:25.546 Heritage

59 0 Justice Murphy 8th 00:16:43.070 West Jay
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